
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 16/04/2023Net Mixte

LEXUS GOLF CUP 2023
Classement Net

dimanche 16 avril 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LEBEURRIER Jêrome NORMANDIE FRA 14,7 13 41

2 LEMARIE Bastien NORMANDIE FRA 16,6 15 38

3 GAZENGEL Cédric LOUVIGNY FRA 6,6 7 38

4 DURAND Christophe ASPTT CAEN FRA 27,9 26 37

5 LOZOUET Olivier LOUVIGNY FRA 7,4 8 37

6 QUESNOT Damien LOUVIGNY FRA 16,5 15 37

7 BOISSEL Florian ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 22,1 21 37

8 MARIE Patrick CAEN LA MER FRA 18,8 18 37

9 THOMAS Titouan CERGY FRA 23,2 22 36

10 KERFOURN Matthieu CAEN LA MER FRA 27,3 26 36

11 DELAVALLEE Pierre CAEN LA MER FRA 13,3 12 36

12 DESBONT Edouard CAEN LA MER FRA 14,6 13 36

13 NOSILE Frantz CAEN LA MER FRA 22,9 22 35

14 STEINVILLE Sylvie CAEN LA MER FRA 8,3 7 35

15 DESBONT François CAEN LA MER FRA 18,7 18 35

16 HELLO Florence CAEN LA MER FRA 23,8 23 35

17 LEMAITRE Thomas LOUVIGNY FRA 9,5 11 35

18 SAUNIER Alexandre CAEN LA MER FRA 27,8 26 35

19 DESBONT Jean-Charles CAEN LA MER FRA 31,5 26 35

20 CASSANY Laurent CAEN LA MER FRA 8,3 9 34

21 VOISIN Anguerrand CAEN LA MER FRA +1,9 +2 34

22 DETHAN Antoine CAEN LA MER FRA 25,2 24 34

23 RENARD Claude CAEN LA MER FRA 21,7 21 33

24 DENIS Francois CAEN LA MER FRA 21,6 21 33

25 HELLO Jean Francois CAEN LA MER FRA 15,2 14 33

26 BROCHARD Freddy CAEN LA MER FRA 10,9 12 33

27 ESTORGES Pierre CAEN LA MER FRA 12,3 11 33

28 FURSTENBERGER David ASPTT CAEN FRA 16,7 15 33

29 LEMARIE Gilles NORMANDIE FRA 22,0 21 33

30 JAMOT Léo CAEN LA MER FRA 54 26 32

31 FAUCHOUX Arnaud CAEN LA MER FRA 25,3 24 32

32 NAVARRE Sylvain CAEN LA MER FRA 28,0 26 32



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 AUBRY Emmanuelle CAEN LA MER FRA 22,2 21 32

34 BRISON Isabelle CAEN LA MER FRA 14,5 13 32

35 BUDET Francois CAEN LA MER FRA 14,1 13 32

36 FAUCHOUX Gérald CAEN LA MER FRA 21,7 21 32

37 PORCELLI Stéphane LOUVIGNY FRA 9,3 10 31

38 AINADJOGLOU Laurent LOUVIGNY FRA 8,7 10 31

39 GILART Franck CAEN LA MER FRA 10,4 12 31

40 THOMINE Chris LOUVIGNY FRA 8,3 9 31

41 CAPITAINE Véronique CAEN LA MER FRA 34,1 26 31

42 RUECHE Pascal CAEN LA MER FRA 6,6 7 31

43 BILLARD Lionel CAEN LA MER FRA 20,4 19 31

44 OLLIVIER Benoit LOUVIGNY FRA 9,3 10 30

45 RIVIERE Catherine CAEN LA MER FRA 29,9 26 30

46 RUECHE Sylvie CAEN LA MER FRA 18,3 17 30

47 DENAIN Emmanuel LOUVIGNY FRA 8,2 9 30

48 MARTIN Anne CAEN LA MER FRA 26,0 25 30

49 DRUJON Frederic CAEN LA MER FRA 9,2 10 30

50 SARAZIN Christophe CABOURG LE HOME FRA 17,4 16 29

51 CLOUPEAU Jean Yves NORMANDIE FRA 18,0 17 29

52 LONGUET Sylvain RENAULT BLAINVI FRA 14,0 13 29

53 MARY Jean HOULGATE FRA 15,9 15 29

54 CHESNE Bruno CAEN LA MER FRA 16,0 15 29

55 TORZECKI Matthieu LOUVIGNY FRA 11,3 13 28

56 KATANA Claude Alain CAEN LA MER FRA 17,5 16 28

57 MARTIN Bertrand LOUVIGNY FRA 12,3 11 28

58 MASSON Eric LOUVIGNY FRA 12,7 11 28

59 COUTANCEAU Bruno CAEN LA MER FRA 17,2 16 28

60 BISSON Hervé CAEN LA MER FRA 23,7 23 28

61 MAUREY Etienne CAEN LA MER FRA 6,8 8 28

62 PEREA Angel CAEN LA MER FRA 25,7 25 28

63 CAPITAINE Christophe CAEN LA MER FRA 8,1 9 28

64 VALLEE Jean Luc CAEN LA MER FRA 13,4 12 27

65 CLAUDE Françoise CABOURG LE HOME FRA 21,9 21 27

66 DE CLAVERIE Michèle CAEN LA MER FRA 12,4 11 27

67 FOLLIOT Xavier LOUVIGNY FRA 13,4 12 27

68 RZEPECKI Philippe CAEN LA MER FRA 21,5 20 27

69 RICHARD Victor LOUVIGNY FRA 6,0 7 26

70 RETROU Stephane CAEN LA MER FRA 36,3 26 26

71 MARQUIGNON Bertrand CAEN LA MER FRA 12,8 11 26

72 LEGRIS Cesar GRANVILLE FRA +0,5 +1 26

73 GRANGER Monique CAEN LA MER FRA 12,3 11 26

74 JOFFRAY Pascal ASPTT CAEN FRA 15,2 14 26

75 SABOT Michel CAEN LA MER FRA 17,9 17 26



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
76 SIMON Jean CAEN LA MER FRA 15,1 14 25

77 MAIMARAN Jean-Jacques BARRIERE DEAUVILLE FRA 24,5 24 25

78 CLOUPEAU Marie Christine NORMANDIE FRA 26,7 26 25

79 LOZOUET Nathalie CAEN LA MER FRA 14,6 13 24

80 BRUNET Lionel OMAHA BEACH FRA 29,2 26 24

81 HAMEL Ludovic CAEN LA MER FRA 20,5 19 24

82 BELLAIS Xavier CAEN LA MER FRA 20,3 19 24

83 VARCHON Christine CAEN LA MER FRA 28,0 26 24

84 MAUGER André CABOURG LE HOME FRA 20,3 19 23

85 WISNIEWSKI Guillaume CAEN LA MER FRA 16,4 15 22

86 HELENNE Marc CAEN LA MER FRA 8,8 10 22

87 CAILLARD Franck CAEN LA MER FRA 12,9 11 22

88 MONTI Pascal CAEN LA MER FRA 20,6 20 22

89 COUSIN Philippe HOULGATE FRA 16,5 15 22

90 MASSON Laurence CAEN LA MER FRA 33,5 26 21

91 VOYDIE Stephane GRANVILLE FRA 25,6 25 20

92 DESCHAMPS Philippe CAEN LA MER FRA 24,6 24 20

93 HOLLER Elisabeth CAEN LA MER FRA 34,5 26 18

94 CERNA Frédéric CAEN LA MER FRA 35,0 26 16

95 LECQUE Jocelyn CAEN LA MER FRA 42 26 10

96 DERKAOUI Sohbi CAEN LA MER FRA 14,9 14 DSQ

97 VAYSSETTE Philippe CAEN LA MER FRA 22,8 22 DSQ

98 JEGO-DELACOURT Corentin CAEN LA MER FRA 17,6 16 FOR
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 16/04/2023Brut Mixte

LEXUS GOLF CUP 2023
Classement Brut

dimanche 16 avril 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VOISIN Anguerrand CAEN LA MER FRA +1,9 +2 36

2 GAZENGEL Cédric LOUVIGNY FRA 6,6 7 31

3 LOZOUET Olivier LOUVIGNY FRA 7,4 8 29

4 STEINVILLE Sylvie CAEN LA MER FRA 8,3 7 28

5 LEBEURRIER Jêrome NORMANDIE FRA 14,7 13 28

6 LEGRIS Cesar GRANVILLE FRA +0,5 +1 27

7 CASSANY Laurent CAEN LA MER FRA 8,3 9 25

8 LEMARIE Bastien NORMANDIE FRA 16,6 15 24

9 DELAVALLEE Pierre CAEN LA MER FRA 13,3 12 24

10 THOMINE Chris LOUVIGNY FRA 8,3 9 24

11 LEMAITRE Thomas LOUVIGNY FRA 9,5 11 24

12 RUECHE Pascal CAEN LA MER FRA 6,6 7 24

13 DESBONT Edouard CAEN LA MER FRA 14,6 13 23

14 AINADJOGLOU Laurent LOUVIGNY FRA 8,7 10 23

15 ESTORGES Pierre CAEN LA MER FRA 12,3 11 23

16 QUESNOT Damien LOUVIGNY FRA 16,5 15 23

17 PORCELLI Stéphane LOUVIGNY FRA 9,3 10 22

18 DENAIN Emmanuel LOUVIGNY FRA 8,2 9 22

19 BROCHARD Freddy CAEN LA MER FRA 10,9 12 22

20 OLLIVIER Benoit LOUVIGNY FRA 9,3 10 21

21 MAUREY Etienne CAEN LA MER FRA 6,8 8 21

22 BUDET Francois CAEN LA MER FRA 14,1 13 21

23 BRISON Isabelle CAEN LA MER FRA 14,5 13 20

24 DRUJON Frederic CAEN LA MER FRA 9,2 10 20

25 CAPITAINE Christophe CAEN LA MER FRA 8,1 9 20

26 MARIE Patrick CAEN LA MER FRA 18,8 18 20

27 TORZECKI Matthieu LOUVIGNY FRA 11,3 13 19

28 HELLO Jean Francois CAEN LA MER FRA 15,2 14 19

29 RICHARD Victor LOUVIGNY FRA 6,0 7 19

30 GILART Franck CAEN LA MER FRA 10,4 12 19

31 FURSTENBERGER David ASPTT CAEN FRA 16,7 15 19

32 DESBONT François CAEN LA MER FRA 18,7 18 18



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 DE CLAVERIE Michèle CAEN LA MER FRA 12,4 11 18

34 MASSON Eric LOUVIGNY FRA 12,7 11 18

35 FOLLIOT Xavier LOUVIGNY FRA 13,4 12 18

36 BOISSEL Florian ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 22,1 21 18

37 MARTIN Bertrand LOUVIGNY FRA 12,3 11 17

38 LONGUET Sylvain RENAULT BLAINVI FRA 14,0 13 17

39 MARQUIGNON Bertrand CAEN LA MER FRA 12,8 11 17

40 GRANGER Monique CAEN LA MER FRA 12,3 11 17

41 THOMAS Titouan CERGY FRA 23,2 22 16

42 VALLEE Jean Luc CAEN LA MER FRA 13,4 12 16

43 RUECHE Sylvie CAEN LA MER FRA 18,3 17 16

44 NOSILE Frantz CAEN LA MER FRA 22,9 22 16

45 HELENNE Marc CAEN LA MER FRA 8,8 10 16

46 SARAZIN Christophe CABOURG LE HOME FRA 17,4 16 15

47 MARY Jean HOULGATE FRA 15,9 15 15

48 JOFFRAY Pascal ASPTT CAEN FRA 15,2 14 15

49 DURAND Christophe ASPTT CAEN FRA 27,9 26 15

50 CHESNE Bruno CAEN LA MER FRA 16,0 15 15

51 LEMARIE Gilles NORMANDIE FRA 22,0 21 15

52 FAUCHOUX Gérald CAEN LA MER FRA 21,7 21 15

53 RENARD Claude CAEN LA MER FRA 21,7 21 14

54 LOZOUET Nathalie CAEN LA MER FRA 14,6 13 14

55 HELLO Florence CAEN LA MER FRA 23,8 23 14

56 KATANA Claude Alain CAEN LA MER FRA 17,5 16 14

57 CAILLARD Franck CAEN LA MER FRA 12,9 11 14

58 BILLARD Lionel CAEN LA MER FRA 20,4 19 14

59 DENIS Francois CAEN LA MER FRA 21,6 21 13

60 SIMON Jean CAEN LA MER FRA 15,1 14 13

61 CLOUPEAU Jean Yves NORMANDIE FRA 18,0 17 13

62 COUTANCEAU Bruno CAEN LA MER FRA 17,2 16 13

63 DESBONT Jean-Charles CAEN LA MER FRA 31,5 26 13

64 SAUNIER Alexandre CAEN LA MER FRA 27,8 26 13

65 SABOT Michel CAEN LA MER FRA 17,9 17 13

66 DETHAN Antoine CAEN LA MER FRA 25,2 24 13

67 KERFOURN Matthieu CAEN LA MER FRA 27,3 26 12

68 JAMOT Léo CAEN LA MER FRA 54 26 12

69 AUBRY Emmanuelle CAEN LA MER FRA 22,2 21 12

70 CLAUDE Françoise CABOURG LE HOME FRA 21,9 21 11

71 CAPITAINE Véronique CAEN LA MER FRA 34,1 26 11

72 BISSON Hervé CAEN LA MER FRA 23,7 23 11

73 BELLAIS Xavier CAEN LA MER FRA 20,3 19 11

74 RZEPECKI Philippe CAEN LA MER FRA 21,5 20 11

75 WISNIEWSKI Guillaume CAEN LA MER FRA 16,4 15 10



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
76 MARTIN Anne CAEN LA MER FRA 26,0 25 10

77 RETROU Stephane CAEN LA MER FRA 36,3 26 10

78 FAUCHOUX Arnaud CAEN LA MER FRA 25,3 24 10

79 COUSIN Philippe HOULGATE FRA 16,5 15 10

80 HAMEL Ludovic CAEN LA MER FRA 20,5 19 9

81 MAUGER André CABOURG LE HOME FRA 20,3 19 9

82 RIVIERE Catherine CAEN LA MER FRA 29,9 26 8

83 NAVARRE Sylvain CAEN LA MER FRA 28,0 26 8

84 MASSON Laurence CAEN LA MER FRA 33,5 26 6

85 VOYDIE Stephane GRANVILLE FRA 25,6 25 6

86 MONTI Pascal CAEN LA MER FRA 20,6 20 6

87 CLOUPEAU Marie Christine NORMANDIE FRA 26,7 26 6

88 DESCHAMPS Philippe CAEN LA MER FRA 24,6 24 6

89 MAIMARAN Jean-Jacques BARRIERE DEAUVILLE FRA 24,5 24 6

90 PEREA Angel CAEN LA MER FRA 25,7 25 6

91 BRUNET Lionel OMAHA BEACH FRA 29,2 26 5

92 HOLLER Elisabeth CAEN LA MER FRA 34,5 26 5

93 CERNA Frédéric CAEN LA MER FRA 35,0 26 4

94 VARCHON Christine CAEN LA MER FRA 28,0 26 4

95 LECQUE Jocelyn CAEN LA MER FRA 42 26 3

96 VAYSSETTE Philippe CAEN LA MER FRA 22,8 22 DSQ

97 DERKAOUI Sohbi CAEN LA MER FRA 14,9 14 DSQ

98 JEGO-DELACOURT Corentin CAEN LA MER FRA 17,6 16 FOR
-


